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Women / 9 / Sr1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Draper921
GA-Roswell

9.250 9.700 9.5009.700 38.150
16 1 1 10T 1 

1 

Brianna Beckerman922
IL-Premier West

9.550 9.650 9.5759.300 38.075
4 2 7 4T 2 

2 

Lian Yale908
MD-Harford

9.575 9.350 9.3759.350 37.650
2T 7 5T 19 3 

3 

Alexis Schulman920
OH-Cincinnati

9.400 9.500 9.5759.150 37.625
9T 4 11T 4T 4 

4 

Eva Reed907
WV-Bozhis Gym Nest

9.200 9.100 9.6509.475 37.425
18T 15 3 2 5 

5 

Claire Richards928
PA-Silvias

9.575 8.975 9.6009.150 37.300
2T 18 11T 3 6 

6 

Hannah Salgado914
OH-Renzi

9.475 8.900 9.4509.275 37.100
6T 19T 8 16T 7 

7 

Melissa Gao912
PA-Synergy

9.300 8.725 9.5009.550 37.075
12T 22 2 10T 8T

8T

Megan Gorney905
MI-Bay Valley

9.475 9.375 9.5508.675 37.075
6T 5T 22T 7T 8T

8T

Emily White901
FL-ACE Daytona

9.600 8.675 9.6759.025 36.975
1 23 13 1 10 

10 

Lindsey Hollifield902
NC-Southeastern

9.275 9.550 9.3508.675 36.850
15 3 22T 20T 11 

11 

Bella Veratti929
MA-Daggett

9.075 9.075 9.3259.350 36.825
24T 16 5T 22 12 

12 

Rachel Fike904
IL-Premier West

9.125 9.300 9.4008.800 36.625
22T 8 17T 18 13 

13 

Mylee Cox917
TN-ETC

9.050 9.225 9.5508.775 36.600
26 12 20 7T 14 

14 

Isabella Orlando913
VA-Novaks

9.075 9.275 8.9759.200 36.525
24T 9 9T 26 15 

15 

Esther Goltsman924
FL-Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.375 8.8258.800 36.500
5 5T 17T 27 16 

16 

Emma Langdon909
NY-Tumble Bee

9.425 8.475 9.2259.200 36.325
8 25 9T 23T 17 

17 

Sarah Cross930
CT-Darien Y

9.175 8.900 9.4758.750 36.300
20 19T 21 15 18 

18 

Clare Frantti916
MI-Euro

8.700 9.250 9.3508.900 36.200
29 10T 15 20T 19 

19 

Maeve McIlroy918
MA-Yellow Jacket

9.400 8.425 9.5008.825 36.150
9T 26 16 10* 20T

20T

Eva Riesenburger927
MA-Exxcel

9.300 9.250 9.5008.100 36.150
12T 10T 28 10* 20T

20T

Mollie Bunarek925
GA-Roswell

9.125 8.125 9.5009.375 36.125
22T 29 4 10T 22 

22 

Isabella Mullinix911
MD-Win-Win

9.200 9.050 9.2258.475 35.950
18T 17 24 23T 23 

23 

Jahnae Johnson923
NC-Salem

9.300 9.150 8.6008.800 35.850
12T 14 17T 29T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Taylor906
GA-Tift

8.950 8.825 9.4508.225 35.450
27 21 27 16T 25 

25 

Claire Marshall910
MD-Rebounders

8.850 8.550 8.8008.950 35.150
28 24 14 28 26 

26 

Megan Zoltowski915
MI-Branch

9.150 9.175 8.6007.950 34.875
21 13 29 29T 27 

27 

Claire Vanderau919
PA-AJS Pancott

9.225 7.650 9.5758.300 34.750
17 30 26 4T 28 

28 

Lisa Chevaire926
NH-A2 Gym

9.375 8.375 9.1757.750 34.675
11 27 30 25 29 

29 

Grace Harry903
NY-Stumpfs Gym Cente

8.350 8.150 9.5508.325 34.375
30 28 25 7T 30 

30 
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Women / 9 / Sr2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kali Freeman1027
OH-B&B

9.700 9.575 9.5259.475 38.275
1 2 2 7 1 

1 

Keeley Kohler1028
MI-MEGA

9.350 9.600 9.4259.650 38.025
15T 1 1 12T 2T

2T

Christina Astran1007
NJ-Gymland

9.525 9.500 9.5759.425 38.025
8T 3T 3T 2T 2T

2T

Elisa Sosa-Pesantes1018
FL-Brandy Johnsons

9.350 9.325 9.6009.425 37.700
15T 6T 3T 1 4 

4 

Daisy Fallon1011
NY-Gotham

9.325 9.500 9.5509.250 37.625
17T 3T 6T 5T 5 

5 

Gabriella Bresnick1020
MA-Reading

9.600 9.175 9.5509.250 37.575
4 12 6T 5T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Taylor1029
IL-Crystal Lake

9.625 9.100 9.4259.075 37.225
2T 14T 11 12T 7T

7T

Christina Zhang1008
DE-First State

9.525 9.275 9.4508.975 37.225
8T 8 13 10T 7T

7T

Drake White1022
IN-Flip Zone

9.625 8.825 9.5759.000 37.025
2T 21 12 2T 9 

9 

Tori Spearman Spearman1003
PA-Lakettes

9.550 8.900 9.3259.150 36.925
7 20 10 17T 10 

10 

Catherine Lyden1023
NY-Infiniti Elite

9.300 8.975 9.2759.200 36.750
19T 17T 9 23 11 

11 

Kady Bills-McCoy1015
FL-Brandy Johnsons

9.325 8.675 9.4009.325 36.725
17T 23 5 15 12 

12 

Rylee Harada1001
NJ-Gym Academy

9.400 9.100 9.5008.700 36.700
13 14T 19T 8 13 

13 

Jayla Jordan1006
NY-Valley GTC

9.575 8.575 9.3009.225 36.675
5T 24 8 19T 14 

14 

Brantley Johnson1021
SC-Aiken

9.300 9.225 9.4758.625 36.625
19T 10T 22 9 15T

15T

Laina Hawthorne1014
VA-International

9.150 9.250 9.3758.850 36.625
22 9 16 16 15T

15T

Addison Angel1025
MI-GTC

9.575 9.325 8.8008.900 36.600
5T 6T 14 27 17 

17 

Gracie Walker1016
VA-GMS

9.525 8.925 9.5758.275 36.300
8T 19 27 2T 18T

18T

Karma Carter1005
IL-Naperville

8.900 9.400 9.3008.700 36.300
26T 5 19T 19T 18T

18T

Journhi Conyers1019
NC-Morgans

9.275 8.975 9.2008.675 36.125
21 17T 21 24 20 

20 

Reagan Beaty1010
GA-Top Notch

8.900 9.125 9.3258.575 35.925
26T 13 23 17T 21T

21T

Caitlin Caserta1009
TN-LIS

8.950 9.225 9.3008.450 35.925
25 10T 24T 19T 21T

21T

Olivia Rosen1024
NY-All Stars

9.075 8.775 9.4508.400 35.700
24 22 26 10T 23 

23 

Emma Sancilio1017
NJ-US Gym

9.500 7.900 9.4258.725 35.550
11 26 17T 12T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabel Culbreth-Loomis1004
MA-Gym Learning Ctr

9.100 8.325 8.8258.725 34.975
23 25 17T 26 25 

25 

Julia McGowan1012
OH-Perfection

8.700 7.800 9.0258.450 33.975
28 27 24T 25 26 

26 

Kayla Gleason1002
NY-Tumble Bee

9.450 9.075 0.0008.875 27.400
12 16 15 28 27 

27 

Sydney Bachert1026
TN-LIS

9.375 6.450 9.3000.000 25.125
14 28 28 19T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meg Hyser1107
GA-Roswell

9.675 9.075 9.5759.500 37.825
2 10T 1 6 1 

1 

Shaelene Ross1118
FL-Harbor City

9.700 9.250 9.4509.000 37.400
1 7 13 11T 2T

2T

Abby Nevin1109
CT-Johns Academy

9.325 9.675 9.4258.975 37.400
15 1 14 14 2T

2T

Landyn Williams1113
GA-Gymnastix

9.400 9.300 9.6509.050 37.400
13T 6 12 2 2T

2T

Cloe Block1103
NY-Niagara

9.475 9.200 9.4509.100 37.225
7T 8 8T 11T 5 

5 

Hailey Best1108
CT-Johns Academy

9.475 9.450 9.5008.775 37.200
7T 2T 20 8T 6 

6 

Anna Moss1115
CT-Johns Academy

9.200 9.350 9.3509.275 37.175
18T 5 4 17T 7 

7 

Sophia Gresko1125
IL-City Club

9.450 8.900 9.6009.075 37.025
10T 18 10T 3T 8 

8 

Amelia Budd1128
NC-Southeastern

9.550 9.375 9.6008.450 36.975
5 4 22T 3T 9 

9 

Alexandra Litzo1112
VA-Novaks

9.200 9.075 9.7008.950 36.925
18T 10T 15 1 10 

10 

Annika Chudy1106
IL-Ultimate Gurnee

9.575 9.075 9.3008.875 36.825
3T 10T 18 20T 11 

11 

Natalya Ulugalu Shirley1102
VA-Novaks

9.450 8.625 9.1509.425 36.650
10T 24T 2 23 12 

12 

Kara Tymensky1117
MI-MEGA

9.100 9.050 9.3009.075 36.525
23T 14 10T 20T 13 

13 

Sophie Vonderlage1110
OH-Perfection

9.400 8.400 9.5259.150 36.475
13T 26 5T 7 14 

14 

Zenell Mangal1123
NY-Gotham

9.575 8.625 8.8509.350 36.400
3T 24T 3 25 15 

15 

Al Anderson1127
IL-Premier West

9.275 8.925 9.3258.825 36.350
16 17 19 19 16 

16 

Gabrielle Lamb1120
NJ-Will-Moor

9.175 8.675 9.3759.100 36.325
21 21 8T 16 17T

17T

Taylor Shockley1122
GA-GAA

8.975 9.100 9.1009.150 36.325
26 9 5T 24 17T

17T

Taylor Arias1114
PA-Silvias

9.150 9.075 9.6008.400 36.225
22 10T 24T 3T 19 

19 

Rachel Cooke1104
KY-Legacy

9.500 8.725 9.5008.450 36.175
6 20 22T 8T 20 

20 

Kamryn Copple1119
PA-Off Limits

9.200 8.650 9.3508.925 36.125
18T 22T 16 17T 21 

21 

Elaina Lorenz1126
NY-Gym Sports Adacem

9.100 8.950 9.4008.625 36.075
23T 16 21 15 22 

22 

Elle Gvozdas1116
VA-Apollo

9.100 8.650 9.2258.900 35.875
23T 22T 17 22 23 

23 

Abigail Burkhart1111
MA-Exxcel

9.475 8.850 8.8258.400 35.550
7T 19 24T 26 24T

24T
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Women / 9 / Sr3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbie Lain1121
IN-Fusion

9.250 7.725 9.4509.125 35.550
17 27 7 11T 24T

24T

Nadia Scott1101
PA-Force

8.900 9.025 9.5007.800 35.225
27 15 27 8T 26 

26 

Joaddan Reme1124
FL-Tumbleweeds

9.425 9.450 7.9258.375 35.175
12 2T 26 27 27 

27 

Natalie Thomas1105
FL-Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
28 28 28 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Beckwith1209
IN-JPAC

9.600 9.625 9.6259.300 38.150
4 1 9 4T 1 

1 

Megan Dzialo1204
CT-CGA

9.675 9.250 9.6759.375 37.975
1 10 5T 3 2 

2 

Alina Danilchenko1203
FL-Orlando Metro

9.375 9.400 9.6259.450 37.850
12T 6T 1 4T 3 

3 

Hannah Gray1206
FL-Gulf Breeze

9.375 9.400 9.4759.425 37.675
12T 6T 2T 13T 4 

4 

Cate Duffer1214
IN-Indy Stars

9.300 9.575 9.4509.250 37.575
17T 2 13T 15T 5 

5 

Macy Armstrong1220
NC-Team Attraction

9.450 9.200 9.5259.325 37.500
8 12T 8 9T 6 

6 

Ami Cosman1205
MI-Capital City

9.400 9.225 9.4509.375 37.450
10T 11 5T 15T 7 

7 

Samantha Towers1213
MI-MAG

9.425 9.375 9.4258.950 37.175
9 9 16 19T 8 

8 

Elyssa Seabolt1212
VA-GMS

9.225 9.200 9.2759.225 36.925
20 12T 15 23T 9 

9 

Ava Lee1219
MD-Hills

9.625 9.500 9.4508.325 36.900
3 4T 23 15T 10 

10 

Isabella Pintos1215
OH-Gym World

9.650 9.500 9.4508.225 36.825
2 4T 25 15T 11 

11 

Molly Finan1225
FL-Golden City

9.500 8.500 9.5259.275 36.800
5T 23T 10T 9T 12 

12 

Carly Sardo1211
NY-Galaxy

9.150 8.475 9.7259.425 36.775
22 25 2T 2 13 

13 

Kylie Sitty1228
NJ-Head Over Heels

9.400 8.500 9.6009.250 36.750
10T 23T 13T 6 14 

14 

Hope Mitchell1226
MD-Harford

9.500 9.525 8.2259.275 36.525
5T 3 10T 28 15T

15T

Janelle Rigel1208
MI-Infinity

9.350 8.775 9.5258.875 36.525
14T 19 18 9T 15T

15T

Maisyn Rader1201
CT-CGA

9.025 9.400 9.7508.250 36.425
24T 6T 24 1 17 

17 

Ayla Teresi1227
GA-Zenit

9.050 8.650 9.0509.425 36.175
23 21 2T 26 18T

18T

Kayle Jameson1217
VA-World Class

9.300 9.200 9.1258.550 36.175
17T 12T 22 25 18T

18T

Quinlyn Jung1218
IN-DeVeaus

9.350 8.675 9.4758.600 36.100
14T 20 20 13T 20 

20 

Ellie Quintin1207
VT-Regal

9.350 8.150 9.5508.925 35.975
14T 27 17 8 21T

21T

Megan White1222
NH-A2 Gym

9.500 8.350 9.4258.700 35.975
5T 26 19 19T 21T

21T

Olivia Jones1223
MA-Exxcel

8.925 9.100 9.2758.575 35.875
27 17 21 23T 23 

23 

Madeline Brandt1202
NH-Atlantic

8.975 9.125 9.4008.200 35.700
26 16 26 21 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Bailley1224
PA-Pittsburgh N Star

9.250 8.825 9.3008.150 35.525
19 18 27 22 25 

25 

Amanda Czubkowski1216
FL-Park Avenue

9.025 9.175 9.5007.775 35.475
24T 15 28 12 26 

26 

Lauren Coleman1221
MD-Sportsplex

8.900 8.550 8.5759.275 35.300
28 22 10T 27 27 

27 

Bella Feltman1210
NC-Enso Elite

9.200 7.000 9.5759.350 35.125
21 28 7 7 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caris Koos1320
NC-Perfect Balance

9.775 9.150 9.6009.200 37.725
1 14 8 4T 1 

1 

Addison Moore1316
IN-JPAC

9.575 9.625 9.6258.800 37.625
6T 1T 16T 2T 2 

2 

Grace Suchecki1309
IN-JPAC

9.750 9.350 9.7008.425 37.225
2 5T 24 1 3T

3T

Margaux McKenzie1304
MD-United

9.050 9.625 9.2509.300 37.225
22 1T 3 19T 3T

3T

Selah Bell1321
TN-LIS

9.375 9.250 9.3759.225 37.225
11T 9 6T 16 3T

3T

Kendall McGuire1310
FL-FL Elite

9.650 8.950 9.6008.975 37.175
3 18 14 4T 6 

6 

Lizzy Janssen1322
MS-Laniers

9.100 9.400 9.5259.075 37.100
21 4 10T 9 7 

7 

Corinne Gruber1313
PA-Stallone

9.475 9.475 9.5508.575 37.075
8T 3 19 8 8 

8 

Lauren Main1327
IL-GAR

9.225 9.350 9.2509.075 36.900
17T 5T 10T 19T 9 

9 

Grace Briles1318
OH-Buckeye

9.350 9.275 9.6258.550 36.800
13 7T 20 2T 10T

10T

Mollie Ruch1328
PA-Force

9.175 8.800 9.5759.250 36.800
20 22 5 7 10T

10T

Katelyn Khoury1315
OH-Perfection

9.375 9.075 9.4508.750 36.650
11T 16 18 12 12 

12 

Amanda Schmidt1311
FL-Legacy

9.200 8.975 9.4009.000 36.575
19 17 12T 14T 13 

13 

Anastasia Anthou1305
FL-Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.225 9.2508.450 36.500
6T 10T 22T 19T 14 

14 

Sarah Pastor1319
PA-Berks

9.625 9.275 8.7758.800 36.475
4 7T 16T 25T 15T

15T

Arwen Mamer1306
NC-Foothills

9.475 8.900 8.8259.275 36.475
8T 19T 4 23 15T

15T

Emmalee Sweeney1308
NY-Stumpfs Gym Cente

9.225 8.875 9.4758.900 36.475
17T 21 15 10T 15T

15T

Josephine Wise1326
IN-JPAC

9.600 8.700 9.4258.525 36.250
5 23T 21 13 18 

18 

Payton Huson1325
NY-Gotham

9.000 8.900 9.1759.125 36.200
24 19T 9 22 19 

19 

Ariana Fitzpatrick1312
NJ-Will-Moor

8.825 8.700 9.4009.225 36.150
26 23T 6T 14T 20 

20 

Aidan Hasling1303
VA-World Class

9.250 9.125 9.3508.200 35.925
15T 15 27 17 21 

21 

Tai Pettiford-Rowan1324
MA-Daggett

9.425 8.675 8.7009.000 35.800
10 25 12T 28 22 

22 

Taylor Knight1314
PA-Artistic Sports

9.250 9.225 8.8008.450 35.725
15T 10T 22T 24 23 

23 

Hallie Williams1302
MA-Elite

9.025 8.400 8.7759.400 35.600
23 28 1T 25T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Jones1301
NY-Gotham

8.850 9.175 9.3008.250 35.575
25 13 26 18 25 

25 

Rachael Romero1323
IL-GymNasti

8.350 9.225 9.6008.325 35.500
28 10T 25 4T 26 

26 

Maya Coakley1317
NJ-Eastern National

8.650 8.650 8.7759.400 35.475
27 26 1T 25T 27 

27 

Patricia Thomas1307
FL-Gym Unlimited

9.325 8.525 9.4757.575 34.900
14 27 28 10T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Passarella1403
GA-Atlanta N Stars

9.250 9.600 9.6009.175 37.625
17T 2 5T 3T 1 

1 

Viktoria Najem1401
OH-Perfection

9.500 9.325 9.6259.150 37.600
5T 9T 7 2 2 

2 

Ellie Souder1407
NC-Team Attraction

9.100 9.675 9.4509.300 37.525
26T 1 3 11 3T

3T

Naomi Brattinga1423
MI-GTC

9.625 9.475 9.3009.125 37.525
1T 3 8 16 3T

3T

Camille Lindley1429
VA-Arlington

9.375 9.425 9.5509.100 37.450
7T 4 9 6T 5 

5 

Jayda Freeman1406
VA-World Class

9.250 9.325 9.6009.175 37.350
17T 9T 5T 3T 6T

6T

Rylee Fishkin Fishkin1424
NY-CNY Gym Centre

9.275 9.350 9.4009.325 37.350
14T 8 1T 13T 6T

6T

Isabella Stile1426
NJ-US Gym

9.500 9.400 9.5758.725 37.200
5T 5T 14T 5 8 

8 

Kimberly O'Donnell1422
NJ-Mins

9.200 9.000 9.4759.275 36.950
20T 23T 4 10 9 

9 

Jadyn Marshall1421
NH-Gym at Brentwood

9.200 9.150 9.5258.975 36.850
20T 13T 11 8 10 

10 

Riece Crooks1412
OH-Cincinnati

9.300 8.925 9.7008.900 36.825
13 25 12T 1 11 

11 

Megan Sunderman1417
OH-Cincinnati

9.275 9.375 9.5008.525 36.675
14T 7 17T 9 12 

12 

Olivia Combs1427
FL-West Broward

9.100 9.075 9.0259.325 36.525
26T 19T 1T 23 13 

13 

Deanna Gehr1410
PA-Stallone

9.375 9.325 9.0008.725 36.425
7T 9T 14T 24 14 

14 

Saskia Chermayeff1408
CT-Darien Y

8.500 9.400 9.4259.025 36.350
29 5T 10 12 15 

15 

Graci Botka1416
IL-Flip Star

9.200 9.100 9.4008.625 36.325
20T 16T 16 13T 16 

16 

Morgan Smith1414
NC-Perfect Balance

9.550 9.150 9.2008.400 36.300
4 13T 20 19T 17 

17 

Isabella Hodder1420
MI-Gym America

9.125 8.825 9.1508.900 36.000
24T 26 12T 21 18 

18 

Madelyn Gerhart1418
PA-Silvias

9.625 8.800 9.1258.425 35.975
1T 27 19 22 19T

19T

Kayleen Jenkins1415
NY-Stumpfs Gym Cente

9.275 9.075 9.3758.250 35.975
14T 19T 23 15 19T

19T

Isabella Olson1409
FL-Golden City

9.325 9.000 9.2008.300 35.825
10T 23T 22 19T 21 

21 

Trinity Coley1405
VA-World Class

9.625 9.125 8.5508.325 35.625
1T 15 21 28 22T

22T

Reese Marquis1404
NY-Athletic Edge

9.125 9.025 9.2758.200 35.625
24T 21T 24 17 22T

22T

Islay Drake1425
GA-Leading Edge

9.000 9.300 9.2507.925 35.475
28 12 28 18 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Presley Gabram1413
OH-Renzi

9.350 8.275 9.5508.025 35.200
9 29 25 6T 25T

25T

Klair Fausnaught1428
PA-Dynamats

9.325 8.600 8.7508.525 35.200
10T 28 17T 27 25T

25T

Lucy Meola1411
NY-Chelsea Piers

9.325 9.025 8.7757.950 35.075
10T 21T 27 25T 27 

27 

Irene Moxley1402
SC-Upstate

9.150 9.100 8.7757.975 35.000
23 16T 26 25T 28 

28 

Sydney Nalette1419
CT-Dunnes

9.225 9.100 8.4507.800 34.575
19 16T 29 29 29 

29 
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Women / 9 / Sr7
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gioyvonna Wieseler1526
NC-First n Flight

9.525 9.675 9.4509.175 37.825
7T 1 4T 8T 1 

1 

Nicole Dementyev1503
CT-CGA

9.725 9.225 9.6508.750 37.350
3 4T 15 1 2 

2 

Julia Before1522
VT-Kingdom

9.700 9.375 9.6258.600 37.300
4T 2 17 2T 3 

3 

Audrey Baker1524
GA-C&C Gym

9.300 9.225 9.3009.350 37.175
15T 4T 1 14T 4 

4 

Alexis Boccone1508
IN-Flip Zone

9.400 8.900 9.5508.900 36.750
11 12T 8T 4 5T

5T

Hailey Kanto1514
PA-AJS Pancott

9.375 9.200 9.0009.175 36.750
12 6 4T 20 5T

5T

Sidney Schreiber1528
NJ-US Gym

9.750 8.675 9.4508.850 36.725
1T 19T 10T 8T 7 

7 

Bella Demers1506
FL-Harbor City

9.700 9.100 8.9009.000 36.700
4T 8T 6T 21 8T

8T

Emily McClung1519
GA-Georgia Elite

9.225 8.725 9.4259.325 36.700
18 17 2 10 8T

8T

Lauren Daw1501
NJ-TNT

9.450 8.900 9.4758.800 36.625
10 12T 13 6T 10 

10 

Macy Bryson1518
NC-Roses

9.250 9.300 8.6259.275 36.450
17 3 3 25 11 

11 

Tea Mladjenovic1517
IL-Gymkhana

9.750 8.000 9.1759.000 35.925
1T 27 6T 19 12 

12 

Cali Czarcinski1523
NY-Stumpfs Gym Cente

9.200 8.700 9.4758.450 35.825
19T 18 19 6T 13T

13T

Ashlynn Ealy1507
PA-Pittsburgh N Star

9.300 8.250 9.3758.900 35.825
15T 23T 8T 11T 13T

13T

Madison Woodard1513
OH-Pinnacle

8.975 8.550 9.3258.850 35.700
24 21T 10T 13 15 

15 

Molly Witzerman1502
OH-GTC Ohio

8.550 8.875 9.2508.850 35.525
27 14 10T 17T 16 

16 

Alyvia Gitler1505
IL-American Academy

8.950 9.000 9.5257.925 35.400
25 11 25 5 17 

17 

Aliyah Quijada1520
MA-Marcov

9.525 8.250 9.3758.000 35.150
7T 23T 23T 11T 18 

18 

Taelor Uehlin1515
OH-Cincinnati

9.500 8.800 8.8008.000 35.100
9 15 23T 23T 19 

19 

HyCei White1509
GA-Gym Gold

9.325 7.350 9.6258.775 35.075
13T 28 14 2T 20T

20T

Sophia Damiano1516
NY-Cartwheels

9.600 8.550 8.5258.400 35.075
6 21T 20 26 20T

20T

Hannah Schouviller1525
MD-Docksiders

9.075 8.050 9.3008.650 35.075
21T 26 16 14T 20T

20T

Ava Curry1504
NY-Buffalo

9.200 8.750 8.8008.300 35.050
19T 16 21 23T 23 

23 

Lauren Brady1511
FL-TBT

9.075 9.175 9.2507.500 35.000
21T 7 28 17T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr7
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Veronica Rodnyanskiy1521
NJ-Mins

9.325 8.200 9.2757.700 34.500
13T 25 27 16 25 

25 

Sophie Rush1512
MD-Harford

8.375 9.100 8.4008.500 34.375
28 8T 18 27 26T

26T

Emily Schoen1510
MA-Exxcel

8.650 9.050 8.8757.800 34.375
26 10 26 22 26T

26T

Katie Osborne1527
IL-City Club

9.000 8.675 7.7508.275 33.700
23 19T 22 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Sr8
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Carson1603
VA-World Class

9.750 9.650 9.6009.225 38.225
3 1 7 4 1 

1 

Abigail Kuppler1614
NC-Team Attraction

9.550 9.325 9.4509.425 37.750
7T 7T 1 10T 2 

2 

Brianna Marriott1623
PA-Artistic Sports

9.350 9.400 9.4759.375 37.600
17T 4 3T 8T 3 

3 

Carolyn Grimm1612
PA-Arcadia

9.600 8.775 9.7509.400 37.525
6 19 2 1 4 

4 

Jenna Chrzanowski1617
IL-Legacy

9.375 9.375 9.4009.250 37.400
16 5 6 13 5 

5 

Olivia Molina1624
OH-Cincinnati

9.175 9.425 9.6259.150 37.375
23T 3 8T 2T 6 

6 

Hannah Schepner1622
PA-Pittsburgh N Star

9.775 9.100 9.6258.850 37.350
1T 14 18 2T 7T

7T

Erin Stubbs1616
PA-Aerials

9.525 9.150 9.3009.375 37.350
9T 12 3T 20T 7T

7T

Chloe Daniels1628
VT-Regal

9.300 9.275 9.5259.125 37.225
20 9 10 7 9 

9 

Hailey Sherrill1620
IN-DeVeaus

9.550 9.000 9.5508.900 37.000
7T 15 17 6 10 

10 

Courtney Ando1619
NY-Stumpfs Gym Cente

9.500 8.900 9.5758.975 36.950
11T 16T 15T 5 11T

11T

Callie Kuchinski1602
AL-Mountain Brook

9.150 9.500 9.2509.050 36.950
25 2 13T 23T 11T

11T

Ella Spicer1606
FL-Harbor City

9.350 8.900 9.4509.075 36.775
17T 16T 12 10T 13 

13 

Julia Cheely1625
GA-Paulding

9.625 9.200 9.3758.500 36.700
4* 10T 24 14T 14T

14T

Maggie Fausnaught1627
PA-Dynamats

9.625 8.700 9.3259.050 36.700
4* 20 13T 17T 14T

14T

Lily Horsch1610
IL-Energym

9.500 9.350 9.4258.375 36.650
11T 6 25 12 16 

16 

Allison Freeman1621
TN-LIS

8.550 9.325 9.3759.275 36.525
27T 7T 5 14T 17 

17 

Bella Valente1608
MA-Exxcel

9.500 9.200 9.1508.600 36.450
11T 10T 21T 26 18 

18 

Celia Sanabria1609
MA-Exxcel

9.525 9.125 8.7258.975 36.350
9T 13 15T 28 19 

19 

Alexis Diakakis1607
NY-Towers

9.275 8.625 9.2508.775 35.925
21 21 19 23T 20 

20 

Christina Douglas1615
FL-Gym Unlimited

9.425 8.825 9.0008.575 35.825
15 18 23 27 21 

21 

Megan Bankes1613
PA-Force

9.775 8.100 9.3258.600 35.800
1T 24 21T 17T 22T

22T

Teagan Perrone1626
IL-Crystal Lake

9.350 8.050 9.2509.150 35.800
17T 25T 8T 23T 22T

22T

Chelsea Jones1605
IN-Wrights

9.450 7.950 9.4758.625 35.500
14 27 20 8T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr8
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Carr1611
MA-Exxcel

9.075 8.475 9.3508.100 35.000
26 22 26* 16 25T

25T

Ruth Brooks1601
TN-EEG

9.225 8.350 9.3258.100 35.000
22 23 26* 17T 25T

25T

Elaine Muenks1604
KY-Agility

9.175 8.050 9.3008.075 34.600
23T 25T 28 20T 27 

27 

Jessica Scala1618
NY-New Image

8.550 7.000 9.2759.100 33.925
27T 28 11 22 28 

28 
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